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MEMO

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT SERVICES

O F F I CE

To: File 35-4W-27-1500
From: Kathy Knox, Office Assistant
Subjeet:  Septic Approval dated 5-22-92

Date: June 26, 1996

This lot has now been split creating lot numbers 1500 and 1503. In reviewing the septic
approval it appears that this site is located partially on 1503. Dick Florey indicated that the fence
line listed as P/L is probably the south property line of 1500 with 1503 being the southern tax lot.
Before any permits can be issued an recorded easement will be necessary. We will need to verify
with the applicant that the property line is as indicated on the approval.



K M
E_Kenpeo £ A—e/?} e TWP_S TION 7 TAX LOT/Sm

ﬁw%”%‘w
’74% Jféiiié; ALL

75
e £

Potential Permlt Recommendations: Gallons Per Day (GPD)
(Read Permlt EoEqéfecifiCb) Total Lineal Feet /<3,
Scale: 1" = Feet Cap ;

“)Lineal Feet P 150 GPD
rench Depthod 4%; 2: Rock

Rock

Othe

At .444
Position: -_-____m Side Slope - Top = Fan - Hi Terrace - Lo Terrace -?Pott m_— Other s
Relief : (Smooth-- Concave - m— Undulating - Hummocky ’”0”,’2‘ ore
Depth Texture Strutture ] Mottling | Soil Color

-~

Wk ot =G F - | Wat Tapl
pO-81 4L % Bk (Cen)ply Has __g?s_norwrd__ gg et ﬁa ¢
1 n A
AV (fﬁ Pri Ply Mas _@g‘:igﬁ Up o

7 Mod St Tﬂf‘"ﬂﬁﬁiﬂﬁﬁiﬁﬁﬁ? d1is | in T T Down
J;LES:égg. 5349{?~ Bk Pri Ply Mas| F Med Co con| Dis or Pfu Lmtng Ver

Wk Mod St SG | Few Com Mny dis | Faint at
8 Bk Pri Ply Mas | F Med Co con | Dis or PO —

Pit #1 Notes:

Wk Mod St SG | Few Com Mny dis | Faint > Water Table
pﬁ--@ SZ_ 8 Bk Grn P1 Mas | F Med Co con @or Ero at 32
T Wk Mo _FgﬁﬂmﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁrﬁTh ["Faint -t Slope %
T —6€3 ﬂéﬁgé?/£7fgﬁi. 8 Bk Pri Ply Mas Med Co  con | Dis or Pro Up /
] . WKk Mod St SG Féw Com Moy dis | Faint Dowil /%-,
2 g Bk Pri Ply Mas | F Med Co con | Dis or Pro Lmtng™ Layer
"Wk Mod o>t oL | Few Com MOy ais | Faint at
g Bk Pri Ply Mas | F Med Co con | Dis or Pro ~
Pit #2 Notes:
D LHD
Wk Moﬁ’St SG | Few Com Mny dis | Faint " Water Table
p O-AD gﬁ/g&ﬁ 8 Bk Grn Ply Mas | F  Med Coy con | Dis or Pro at
T 7 WK Mod St SG | Few Com Mny dis | Faint Slope %
T D5 O 8 Bk Pri Ply Mas | F  Med Co con | Dis or Pro Up G
# iy WK ™Mod st SG | Few Com Moy dis | FAint T Down
3 g Bk Pri Ply Mas [ F  Med Co con | Dis or"Pro LmEng Ver
- WK Mod St sG | Few Com Miy di1s [ Faint at

g Bk Pri Ply Mas | F_Med Co con | Dis or Pty

MO 2t o5

Pit #3 Notes:

Wk Mod Few Com Mny dis { Faint N Water Table
P % BX Grn Ply Mas F Med Co con | Dis or~ Pro at
I Wk Mod St 5G Few Com ™Mny dis | raint ~ Slope %
T 3 Bk Pri Ply Mas | F Med Co con | Dis or Pfo Up
i Few Com ®Mny dis | Faiat Down
4 8 Bk Prt Ply Mas | F Med Co con ; Dis or Pro Lmtng™ Layer
- WK Mod SE  SG | Few Com Mny dis | Faint _ - T at

3 Bk Pri Ply Mas | F Med Co_ con D;i_or Pro T

ﬁ/?&e ﬁ{?/m gnﬂﬁ{lz‘éﬂ?l t«)ﬁ/ j‘/.é

Pit #4 Notes:

Additional Notes T4 £
(s 27 AP Ll lole . , V4 /A - —
ITE SUIFABILITY o T e e e oo i A o SAJSEABLE AREA: ém' s
Site Evaluation By: L Date On-Sip#: [/22/72 ___ Date Completed: _& 7
Z Abbrefiations: S/ 4 FA

Le. - light C - clay (_‘ W - weatheréed Seds - sedimentary ‘
H - heavy L - loam Rx - rocks HW - highly weathéred
F - fine P - pebbles 2mm.—3 Sub - substrata DG - decomgosing granite
Co. - coarse K - cobbles -10 Vol - wvolcanic RDM - rapidly dralning material
s - sandEyg St. - - metamorphic
Si. - sile(y v - - fractured Copies: Yes ){ No

stones +10" Heta

R



-

20024

fryz.r8

1 503182 5.2
QB 9 ‘&1. joe —
g l
oo Ino00. 4 - ey ' /. “
= 7303 - - .
. (LS AT (“‘:,G f-.'a

T et 28, 200 | FOREST
pe | ESTATES !

L v ’ , cs
§ 1304 ® (P-nnsy ) [ 4.9 WR .
- ; r‘ ir.

I RE bt

B Is::: et fl“” ﬁl\“%
; eI LS e T [T
* ~ |_2_0~__4; 27 XA ——— ”,_15[203 oo
¢ L) . ' y 35-2 1B.97 &
J 1302"!2 . 62-2 = 5004¢ 62-2 500 Ac

352 = 15.004Ac

RECEIVED 9 {

(P-1703) I AR 2 1994 =

ksan County ®izun 2 .

ICKEIN County Plzaning ‘.Q

3 U

32
e
34 . ™ ¥ 'u:— -y T w9y 1/4 Cor.

35 4w 34




B
I~ 1 ous . \r\ 5. 89° 55 25" E. 376.20'. A PRIy
North lina of
© SW IS of SW 4
per SN (1454
F Eas/t line of Eos! Evans Creek Rd A
per SN /1454
PARCEL /
2.395 Acres
“ -
: | N
@ Oy <
d D 2
o
o
Oy
Canter Line
Existing Overhead FPowariine 1
N, 88° 17 54" E. 20048 "\
§
' 6'7'. -
Qg .
¢ JG-'E\ 8
i ’e?s - 9)
e ﬁ ©
South 1838 — ™ y wi
N. 89° 55° 25" W. 332,03 1 8
— ‘-—"IL. 1.9%
Qo
o
ui
Easl Line of
SW e of SW /4 2/
per SA /1454
é).
G
8]
Q
PARCEL 2
395 Acres
P — . 2.0
L N. 89° 35 25" W. 280.99




. FORMAL SITE RE—EVALUATI(‘,’

FIELD COPY
DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT .  COUNTY COURTHOUSE +  MEDFORD, OREGON 97301 + (503) 776-7554
5/26/92 8:18:46 PLSW201R
OWNER: WIDMARK RICHARD J/FAY M MAP ID:35-4W-27 TAX LOT: 1500
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 4728 EAST EVANS CR RD ACRES: 5,00

DIRECTIONS TO PROPERTY:

SITE EVALUATION FEE: 265.00 MINUS PRELIMINARY SITE FEE:
BALANCE OWED: 265.00

# SITES: RECEIPT#: 22099 DATE: 4/07/92
PROPOSED RESIDENCE # TEST HOLES READY: 3 DATE: 4/07/92
ANY RESIDENCE/BUSINESS ON LOT NOW? NO 3 BDRM

COMMENTS :

APPLTCANT NAME: WIDMARK RICHARD J/FAY M
MAILING ADDRESS: P O BOX 115

CITY/ST: ROGUE RIVER OR 97537 TELEPHONE:
COMPLETED APPLICATICN DATE: 4/07/92
INSPECTOR DICK FLOREY INSPECTION DATE 5/14/92

SITE EVALUATION RESULTS:

Based upon information provided us including a soils and topo?raghic report
made by Dick Flor¢¥ on May 14, 1992, we have found your drainfield

site to conform with minimum standards for the issuance of a permit to
install a Sand Filter subsurface sewage disposal system. A permit )
can be issued providing no conflict exist with zonlng_requlrements. This
approved evaluation report shall remain in effect until issuance of a
permit to construct unless in the meantime conditions on this or adjacent
properties have been altered in any manner which would prohibit isstance

of a permit, in which case, this evaluation report shall be considered

null and void. Technical rule changes will not invalidate this report.

5/2 @/72/




JACKSON COUNTY OREGON  omwmenror ruwno

: R
105.0n . MEDFORD. OREGON 97501 KERRY L. LAY, DIRECTO
KDALE » MEDFORD, OREG {503) 776-7554

FAX: (503) 776-7278

May 6, 1992

Richard & Fay Widmark
P.0. Box 115
Rogue River, OR 97537

RE: 35-4W-27-1500
Cear Mr. & Mrs. Widmark:

On April 22, 1992, 1 inspected this property and evaluated the test pits provided
in order to determine the site’s suitability for the installation of a subsurface
sewage disposal system. Several different types of septic systems are commonly
approved for use in Jackson County; each requires different soil, slope, and
groundwater conditions.

The site limitations are so severe that it does not qualify for any currently
available system and must therefore be denied.

The reason{s) for denial are listed below:

1. Soils in the area were either too shallow or not sufficiently
absorbent.

2. The regional ground water table rises to a level too close to the
ground surface,

3. A perched water table (one that rests on a layer of clay, rock, or
hardpan) rises too close to the ground surface.

4. There is not a large enough area of suitable soil and groundwater
conditions, meeting all setback requirements, for the installation of an
initial and a repair system.

5. There may be another area on the lot to look for septic approval. You
may prepare addition test pits for evaluation on this site within 90 days
of the date of our first site visit. There is no fee for this re-
evaluation, but you should contact our office first to discuss the best
location for the new test pits.

If you have any questions concerning the results of this evaluation, please con-
tact this office. My office hours are 8:00 - 9:30 a.m. Tuesday through Friday.

Sincerely,
- e

;;ildi¢4?? ez
Dick Florey ¢ « 7
Environmental Healith Specialist




. FORMAL SITE EVALUATION ‘

FIELD COPY
DEPARTMENT OF FLANNING & DEVELOPMENT +«  COUNTY COURTHOUSE +  MEDFORD, OREGON 97501 - (503} 776-7554
5/06/92 14:07:11 PLSW200R
OWNER: WIDMARK RICHARD J/FAY M MAP ID:35-4W-27 TAX LOT: 1500
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 4728 EAST EVANS CR RD ACRES: 5.00

DIRECTIONS TO PROPERTY:

SITE EVALUATION FEE: 265.00 MINUS PRELIMINARY SITE FEE:
BALANCE OWED: 265.00

RECEIPT#: 22099 DATE: 4/07/92

PROPOSED RESIDENCE # TEST HOLES READY: 3 DATE: 4/07/92
ANY RESIDENCE/BUSINESS ON LOT NOW? NO 3 BDRM

COMMENTS: THREE TEST HOLE DUG WHERE SHOWN ON ATTACHED MAP

APPLICANT NAME: WIDMARK RICHARD J/FAY M
MAILING ADDRESS: P O BOX 115

CITY/ST: ROGUE RIVER OR 97537 TELEPHONE:

COMPLETED APPLICATION DATE: 4/07/92

INSPECTOR DICK FLOREY INSPECTION DATE 4/22/92

SITE EVALUATION RESULTS:
Based upon information provided us including a soils and topographic report

made by Dick Florey on April 22, 1992, we have found your drainfield
site to not conform with minimum standards for the isSuance of a permit to

install a subsurface sewage dlSTOS%% system. A permit cannot be issued due to

0.A.R. Chapter 340, Divisions 7 and 73.

£/
INSPECTOR SIGNATURE
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. FORMAL SITE EVALUATION‘

APPLICATION
DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT +«  COUNTY COURTHOUSE «  MEDFORD, OREGON 97501 « (303) 776-7334
4/07/92 10:18:44 PLSW200R
OWNER: WIDMARK RICHARD J/FAY M MAP ID:35-4W-27 TAX LOT: 1500
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 4728 EAST EVAN§ CR RD ACRES: 5.00

DIRECTIONS TO PROPERTY:

SITE EVALUATION FEE: 265,00 MINUS PRELIMINARY SITE FEE:
BALANCE OWED: 265.00
RECEIPT#: 22099 DATE: 4/07/92

PROPOSED RESIDENCE . # TEST HOLES READY: 3 DATE: 4/07/92
ANY RESIDENCE/BUSINESS ON LOT NOW? NO 3 BDRM
COMMENTS: THREE TEST HOLE DUG WHERE SHOWN ON ATTACHED MAP

APPLICANT NAME: WIDMARK RICHARD J/FAY M /
MAILING ADDRESS: P O BOX 115 &
CITY/ST: ROGUE RIVER OR 97537 TELEPHONE : 0

SIGNATURE:__Z__H MM,_QJMQWMJJ DATE: __F~ 772

COMPLETED APPLICRTION DATE: 4/07/92




. ZONING CLEARANCE SHEET l

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT - COUNTY COURTHOUSE MEDFORD, OREGON 9750 . (503) 776-7554

4/07/92 10:16:45 PLZN200R
Current Owner: WIDMARK RICHARD J/FAV M
Map Td: 354W27 - Tax Lot: 1500 Acrcage: 5.00
Propoerty Address: 4728 EABST EVANS CRl RD Acres: 5.00

Applicant Namc: WIDMARK RICHARD J/FAY M

Maliling Addrass:

City/st: Phone:

Zoning Clearance Date: 4/07/92 Creation Date: 0/00/00

Proposal: New Permit

Teo Serve: Initial Dwelling
SECOND DWELLING

IR S SRS S EESSEESEREREEREEEEEEAREESESREEElR SRR LSS EEEERSSSEREESES RS R EESEESEESEREESESESE

Property is Zonad: SR-2.5 Minimum Parcel Arveca:
MINTMUM STRUCTURAL SETBACK FROM PROPERTY LINES: Front: 30 Side: 20 Rear: 20

This property lies in a NONRESOURCE zoning district and abuts a RESOURCE zoning
district. Special setbacks of 200 feet from the resource lands to the

EASTt s are reguired for dwellings unless an oxception is approved
y staff.

Owner/Applicant must apply for and receive approval of:

Minor Partiticgn . Major Partition '
Forest Site Plan Review, Farm/Nonfarm Dwelling
Nonforost Site Plan Review County Recognized Access
Opan Space Site Plan Review Administrative Review for

bl

Commercial Site Plan Review Structures in a Floodplain
Alteration of Nonconforming Use _ Administrative Review for
Subdivision ) Alrport Apgroarh/Concern Area
Conditional Use Permit Temporary Moblle Homo

Areas of Special Concern. Specify:™
Other - See Bolow

I T T O O B O

Comments: FILE 91-62-MP TENTATIVELY APPROVED. PROPERTY ALSO HAS SUFFICIENT
ACREAGE FOR SECOND DWELLING TF PROPERTY IS NOT DIVIDED. PRIOR TO STRUCTURAT
PERMIT ACCURATE PLOT PLAN RFQUIRED.

NO COXNFLICTS EXTIST. The sroposed usz or devalopment AS PRESENTEDR HEREIN is in
conformance with the Lan Develoncnt Ordinance. Falgification of information

rondors this zoning clearance null and void.

LA S A AR ESS NS SRR EESEEEEE SRS ESEREERE R EA RN SRR ERENENEFENFEEEEEEPREEEESEEEEEREREREENEEEEEXE
CERTIFICATION: The information I have provided for this zoning clearanece is, to

the best of ny knowledge, true, accurate and complete. I also understand that

any ?bﬁnges in my plang or county regulatinons may render this clearance sheet
invelid.

£ Date:

*J;:L;22;5£¢;L§;7——_—‘_ Date: §5"€7*f72L\hpﬂm

Signature of owner/applic=

Sighature of staff menlfer:




R e L e A e A e T L N o SR T

; ‘ SEPTIC/WELL APPLICATION @
SANITATION DIVISION

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT . COUNTY COURTHCUSE . MEDFORD, OREGON 97501 A\l (S0} 7T7T6-7554
owner__ Richard & Fay Widmark Township 35 ° Range_4W section 27
. : Tax Lot T/L 1500 Parzessk'B 2.5 ac
Address (if any) and Directions to Property 4728 E Evans Crk R4. Rogue River exit

about 4 miles out on REidfe hand side.

Site Evaluation Fee Minus Preliminary Site Fee Balance to be Paid
Number of Sites Receipt # Date
Permit Application Type Fee Receipt # Date
Well Permit Driller Fee Receipt # bDate
Proposed Residence or Business? Residence # Test Holes Ready 3 Date Aprl 3,'92
Any Residence/Business on Lot NGW? no No. of Bdrms/Seats/Employees
Pumping Receipt Submitted? Tank Uncovered? Date

Comments (if any)

I certify that the information given is true and correct to the best of m:y:zzzz?ﬂge.

Date 4"‘ 7“?2, Owner's signatuie A {

ve with written authorization)

P.0O. BOX 115, Rogue River, Or 97537 582-4441
Mailing Address (#, Street, City, State, Zip Code) Phone No.
----------------------------------- DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINEww=wwomummemmmm. e e e e
Complete Application Date Site Evaluation Results:
By Date
WELL PERMIT: Approved Not Approved Date By

‘ Expires

Comments: To be installed so as to meet state and county codes. Well Permit #
SEPTIC PERMIT INSTALLATION SPECIFICATIONS: Gallon Septic Tank (1250 recommended)

Lineal Feet of Drainfield

Keep drainfield and approved repair area free of all development, compaction, soil modification,

traffic, heavy cultivation and fenced from livestock.

PERMIT: Approved_ __ Not Approved By : #
Date EXPIRES Final Inspection On Installer
Certificate of Satisfactory Completion Issued By
Comments: |
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DEPARTMENT OF

~ »
¥
';E:.n.('.qn'_\' vAv s Lot YL

P e

March 22, 1979

Richard Widmark

4728 E. Evans Crk. Rd.

Rogue River, OR 97537 RE: 35-4W-27-1500
Dear Mr., Widmark:

| am planning to remove the entire piezometer as soon as | can

make a visit to your area. |f | cannot remove i+, | will salvage
what | can and you may cut if off as we dlscussed.

Thank you for your cooperation.

Sincerely,

Bradley W. H. Prior, R.S.
Supervising Sanitarian

L e

Pat Acklin
County Sanitarian

ke

32 W. Sixth St. / Medford, Oregon 97501 / (503) 776-7554

Kerry L. Lay, Administrator



) Kerry L. Lay, Administrator

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

-

March 22, 1979

Richard Widmark
4728 E. Evans Crk. Rd.
Rogue River, OR 97537 '

_ RE: 35-4wW-27-1500
Dear Applicant:

" On__August 23, 1978  your site was denied a standard septic site approval
because there was evidence of a permanent water table rising too closse

to the ground surface during the winter months. For sites with slopes of
3% or greater, the highest point that a permanert water table can come is
72%. On sites where the slicpe is 2% or less, the water table level allowed
Is 66", '

At your request, a water table check was conducted: by this Department to
determine the water table level during the winter months. Measurements
taken on March |5 1979 showed a free water table levei of

| inches. below the ground surface.

As a result, we must regretfully stand by our original decision to deny .
the site for a standard septic system approval.:

Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact this office
between the hours of 8:00-9:30 a.m. '

Sincerely,

Bradley W. H. Prior, R.S.
Supervising Sanitarian

FoL (ol
Pat Acklin
County Sanitarian

ke

32 W. Sixth St. / Medford, Oregon 97501 / (503) 776-7554
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fJACKSON COU% DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING !‘VELOF’MENT (7/ )(

o C T -

32 West Sixth Street
Medford, Oregon 97501 - 776-7551

/wner LRH\"B up. B9 Range 4/&J section =L
y U)\Dmnr\t @L :)— JAx Lgf——‘/i,scxz godg -~ 1Lt’(ﬂc:‘eagz 2

Address/Directions to Property_ A 72§ & Ernrwp CrR  Rn
RoGue Rivére ore

(ALL FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABTLE)

¥ Site Evaluation Fee75>“9-c>— Receipt #_s4/{, No. of Sites 2 Date: 7-@%75

| - o Permit Application Fee Receipt # Date:
| * New Installation Repair/Alteration Sewage Connection
vProposed, Use of Property 2-3£0r00/M  Mog Ll ~Afest Holes Ready Yﬂ' '7-‘;!’/;73'
V;yning Cleared vﬁumber of Bedrooms ;2,
Comments:

! Well Permit Fee Receipt # Date:
|
|

certify that fthe information given is ftrue and correct fto the

Date: ’;675-1:’; ”Ow‘edge /oi/gna“rure QMQ (/L}%MQ

Lo £ EVﬁfu: c‘_r‘ Rd  RoGue Rwed g783d spa-oijb
Mailing Address (#, Street, City, State, Zip Code) Phone
*-***********‘DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LlNE*******-********

Site Evaluation: Based upon information provided us including a soils and topographic report

made by D. Florey ~oOn Augus . , we have Tol our dr e
minimum standards for the issuance of a permit to install a subsurface sewage disposal system.

TR permit cannot be issued due to U.A.R. Chapter 380, Section 71=030(0){T)~

By : m’l/” ﬁ/{?’y/ﬁﬁffi — Da’feué/%—.:i%]ﬁ__
WELL PERMIT: App#gved gi Not Approved Date By:

Comments: WELL PERMIT #

o e S e S e R R R MR N MR R MR R WR SR MR R SR N S e e e S S M A S R A AR de ey e e e W W e R N Em e e e VR e N EE M SR M vw v —w w o e e W A

SEPTIC PERMIT INSTALLATION SPECIFICATIONS: Gallon Septic Tank (1250 gallon

Square Feet of Drainfield: recommended)

Keep drainfield and approved repair area free of all development, compaction,

soil modification, traffic, heavy cultivation and.fenced from |ivestock.

PERMIT: Approved__  Not Approved__ By: #
Date: EXPIRES Final Inspection On:
Certificate of Satisfactory Compietion Issued: By:
Installer:
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APPLICATION FILE NO.: 3< duy 27 /Scv

APPLICANT: - tTochanll (1ot

~ Dear __

On ¢£2§zzz;~46{ 7?%5 ' . an authorized representative of the Dehartment of
Envir tat Quality, inspected your premises and examined your plans for 'a proposed

instalYation of a subsurface sewage disposal system. On the basis of that examination
and on-site inspection, the Department has determined that your installation would be
in violation of the following administrative rules, for the reason (s) given:

0.A.R. Ho. Requires ' How your propefty/plan found
: : - to be deficient '

7/-030
(@

You may prepare additional test pits for evaluation on this site within 90 days of the
date of your original application. . There is no fee for this.re-evaluation but you should
contact our office first to discuss the best location for the new test pits. If you

have any questions concerning this denial, please feel free to contact the Jackson County
Department of Planning & Development at 776-7551. Please see the attached copy of the
Pepartment’s procedure on denials. : '

A




NAME

g Any Special Condifions for Permit:

Poslition Reliat
Ft. Slope Hi Terrace Smooth Undlt.
Side Siape Lo Terrace Concave Hmky.
Top Btm Convex
Fan Othar . -

P

Motes: ($co Frags., Rooting, Depth,

Daepth Taxture Structure Pores Mottling Water Table
: Wk Mod St SG | Few Moy dis f_{a;fw Ror 1, etc.) Dapth _‘%qb
Do | L. 8 Bk _Grn Qli Mas | <EF Co OTS or Pr Typo-

o

l é’gf gé' (E;'B% Pri iTy Mgs '@F%‘ ggy

Faint Siopo s @570

2] oA
8 ‘_I%
3

t D8 or Pro up__ 23S
. . Wk Mod St SG | (few Mny Taint "
1 54658 //SC-(_,. : Bk Pri Ply (@ &>’ Mad Co Dis orcPr Down 3

Wk Mod 5% Few Com Mny dis Faln il -
3Bk _Prl_Ply’ Mas' F__ Med Co  con ! Dis of

* T Wk Mod St Fow (Com Mny dis faint vt P b
@ —-/‘/ gé— i fak Gra C_:D Mas éf @ Co  con Dls or Pro (=4 ’5}4{/}9{&1“ g:;:;gﬁ.‘ a.vﬂ-'-"'
P ;P(

P
1 . Mo 5t SG Few Mny dis F“alnfg,__?&w - /4 " @ &
1»[[—4_? gL- 888 Prl Ply Mas > Co con ! (DI or Pfo MO(SE &x% ;\;g:ei 72 :‘P
~Wk Mod St GG ! Few Com Mny dis | PSint i
& Vil
' p7-63" | Dc. 3Bk Pri_PlyM=Di F_ Med Co _con lF)Is or_Pro D, gt ¥¢ ‘e 4. vp_ 5S-G Zf
F Wk Mod S5t 56 Few Com Mny dis aint____ o -3
V BBk Pri_Ply Mas ! F Med Co _con ! DIs or Pro e T Z Doun__é__?o/’
' Wk Mod St SG Few Com Mny dis Falnt___ "
? | 5Bk Grn Ply Mas ! F__Med Co _con | Dls or Pro g:fﬁr’; Table
i Wk Mod ST 5G| Few Com Wny dis { Fainf___T T pe_ F
+ Bek Pri Ply Mas | F Mogd Co con Dis or Pro S‘I'g )
P S Wk Mod St 56 | Few Com May dis | Faint___T" pe
aBk Pri Ply Mas ! F Mad Co con ; Dis or Pro Up
3 Wik Mog St SG Fow Com Mny dis | Falnt " Down
38k Pri_ Ply Mas ! F Mad Co con! Dis or Pro
s Wk Mod St SG Few Com Mny dis Faint " Water Table
P a8k Grn_ Ply Mas ! F Mad Co  con bDis or Pro Depth -
=T k Mod St 5G Faw Com Mny dls Faint " Type- P TP
+ ZBk Pri Ply Mas | F Med Co  con Dls or Pro. Slope $
7 s Wk Mod 5t 56 Fow Com Mny dis Faint " u
aBk Pri Ply Mas i F Mad Co_  con Dis or Pro P.
L) Wk Mod S5t SG | Few Com Mny dis Falnt " Down

H gBk Pri Ply Mas ! F Mad Co con Dis or Pro

vZe

Additional Notes: gt?E (S éﬂw—ﬁ.ﬂgp/&a— ndzunM-@ M/Péﬁf 3 C/qé’e.-
L Loyt f.._og/ WZ% 75 2 o % = Mﬁ MME

RP,7s Sritl . Sroe iy 4

SITE SUITABILITY: /V&TM/ - <
USABLE AREA: 752 %é;%i g %rlﬂm&d‘ Ny

Site Evaluation By: By Date: , Atc.s /,:425
4
Abbreviations 7
Lt., - 1lght C - clay
H = heavy L - loam
F = fine P - pebbles (2mm.=-3")
Co. - coarse K - cobbles (3"-10")
S - sand(y) St.- stones (+10™) >< '
Si. = siit(y) V - very Coples: Yes____  No_A
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ZONING CLEARANCE SHEET

This Information is supplied for Informational purposes, and indicates a staff opinien
or interpretation with regard fo uses permitted within zoning districts as provided by
county ordinance. Any disagreement with such opinich or interpretation is appealable
through the process set forth in the zoning ordinance,

PROPERTY OWNER: EA&M wIQO m AL K ‘\S‘&Q‘ 0/“39
PROPERTY LEGAL DESCRIPTION: Township: 3.5—F Range: (jgd Section: %7 Tax LoT:LEO_G

- P B ¥ — 1! 5
DATE PARCEL CREATED:’&gz—gmgg "PARCEL AREA:_~2=& CODE :

Proposed use(s) of property at this date: thFirs+.Dwelling [:]Second Dwelling
L) Temporary Dwelling [ Commercial (Exptain) [_]Other (Explain) '

Comments: 0 S /E’ QM\‘QMM, uﬂi?c:/\f\
(Q\(bﬂ )t.-QA__/ , /[ ?7/ . v

=25 .1 The mtn tmum: parce!
"stze for each permanent dwe!ling Is3: 2.5 A

Jhis zone does permit your proposed use. .
This zone requires a conditional use permit for your proposed use,

[:]1his zone does NOT permit your proposed use. Alternate zone for your proposed

it 1 T - T T 1 7]

This property is zoned:

v

use would be:
20" K s
Setbacks for buildings in this zone are: Front € Side Yard 20 Rear Yard =20
Minimum parcel width Is: _//:7;5'

Before clearance can be granted for the issuance of any permit, documented evidence must
be presented indicating compliance with the following:

BZiNew Tax Lot number must be assigned
“fgj Parcel size requirement must be met Parcel dimension requirement must be met.
\Hgfmccess must be clarified. ' '

[:]Condifiona! use permit must be approQ d by the Planning Commission,
.(&uﬁ&u¢7ZZh.LoEJj;taAJQQ dle £os a4nﬁzbé;4,$éfL- 1;';%f/¢‘1§éi;lLuz¢1’ﬁh-<Lﬁk44wﬁkéablégd7

COMMENTS:ge2d ¥k, /500, 4fen The 5 4. ’
e o X ’.; ‘.'_‘/ !A/‘ e ";" r _‘ o i Ak - . LKL - £ f’ ”AL
rd 4 ) '
AR T Py ,“ il 7108 QL2 o o’ / = ” iy A L €& /l d-z
) M ~ E : Y F s
[] N0 CONFLICTS EXIST. Your proposed use or development as presented herein is in con-
formance with the zoning ordinance.

v =======================================ﬂﬁ============ﬂ=======ﬂﬂ'ﬂﬂﬂ==B==ﬂ===’=======!ﬁ=="‘

| am aware that the above information is sﬁbjecT to change from legislative or judicial
acts of the county governing body, and .realize the necessity to verify its accuracy should
| refer tfo it at a later date.

(SIGNATURE) . ~ (DATE)}
BY: MCW\ 7=25-78
(S YGNATURE ?STAFF MEMBER) (DATE)
[:]Copy handgivén to applicant on: )

(DATE)

[:ICopy mailed to app!icant on:
: (DATE)
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